IIT Guwahati JoOSAA Round 2 Cutoff

Academic Programme Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank
Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 7806 9520
Al OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 14672 15675
Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1658 1763
Al EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2802 2965
Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3696 4185
Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) . .
Al OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) 7441 7866
Al SC Gender-Neutral 2314 2559
Al SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 3777 3853
Al ST Gender-Neutral 673 1232
Al ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1582 1582
Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 4352 5554
Al OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 9623 11057
Al EWS Gender-Neutral 829 1082
Al EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2299 2384
Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1960 2775
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) . .
Al OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) 4987 5626
Al SC Gender-Neutral 1045 1580
Al SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2472 2722
Al ST Gender-Neutral 733 774
Al ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 662 991
Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 6423 8083
Al OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 11302 13756
Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1197 1305
Al EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2599 2599
Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3203 3610
Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) . .
Al OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) 6569 6966
Al SC Gender-Neutral 1677 2073
Al SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2838 3005
Al ST Gender-Neutral 779 892
Al ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1489 1489
Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 4386 7751
Al OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 13155 14585
Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1240 1324
Al EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2504 2586
Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2979 3287
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) . .
Al OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) 5903 6427

Al SC Gender-Neutral 1626 1803



Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

sc

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

SC

SC (PwD)
SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
SC
ST
ST
OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

2170
528
893
398
1422
26
72
181
208
666
18
121
353

6P
58
238
628
1497
129
375
306
1243
183
802
98
1308
3486
95
221
475
616
1578
50
192
745
147
455
1630

3096
585
1183
611
1718
37
91
204
267
757
19
173
383

6P
83
296
993
1945
150
375
394
1314
262
802
100
1606
4141
106
287
484
791
1707
50
578
992
201
455
2056



Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Energy Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sc

sc

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sc

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sc

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sc

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

4378
156
364
935
832
1999
46P
505
1112
306
630
5744
12986
1127
2105
6461
1684
3453
830
4402
8321
1117
2958
2359
6239
1744
3537
924
1629
648
2123
115
157
149
461
352
1153
177
882

5040
156
393
935
1052
2222
46P
680
1436
338
630
6289
13272
1195
2968
6461
1800
3453
830
6053
12913
1371
2958
3353
6723
2028
3775
1055
1629
1079
2330
115
157
168
470
532
1366
381
1064



Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

ST
ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sc

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

123
388
2630
8233
273P
637
1867
1554
4565
895
2364
458
1065

167
388
4372
10501
273P
791
2070
2174
5111
1161
2456
624
1169



