Academic Programme Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7806	9520
	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14672	15675
	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1658	1763
	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2802	2965
	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3696	4185
	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7441	7866
	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2314	2559
	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3777	3853
	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	673	1232
	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1582	1582
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4352	5554
	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9623	11057
	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	829	1082
	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2299	2384
	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1960	2775
	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4987	5626
	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1045	1580
	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2472	2722
	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	733	774
	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	662	991
	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6423	8083
Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11302	13756
	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1197	1305
	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2599	2599
	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3203	3610
	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6569	6966
	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1677	2073
	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2838	3005
	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	779	892
	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1489	1489
	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4386	7751
	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13155	14585
	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1240	1324
	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2504	2586
	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2979	3287
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5903	6427
	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1626	1803

	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2170	3096
	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	528	585
	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	893	1183
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	398	611
	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1422	1718
	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	26	37
	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	72	91
	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	181	204
	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	208	267
	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	666	757
	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)		18	19
	Al	SC SC	Gender-Neutral	121	173
	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	353	383
	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	9	9
	Al	SC (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)		6P
	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	58	83
	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	238	296
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	628	993
	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1497	1945
	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	129	150
	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	375	375
	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	306	394
	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1243	1314
	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	183	262
	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)		802
	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	98	100
	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1308	1606
	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3486	4141
	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	95	106
	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	221	287
	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	475	484
	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	616	791
	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1578	1707
	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)		50	50
	Al	SC SC	Gender-Neutral	192	578
	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	745	992
	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	147	201
	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	455	455
	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1630	2056
	/ VI	OI LIV	Condo Nodudi	1000	

	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4378	5040
	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	156	156
	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	364	393
	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	935	935
	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	832	1052
Electronics and Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1999	2222
	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)		46P	46P
	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	505	680
	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1112	1436
	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	306	338
	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	630	630
	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5744	6289
	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12986	13272
	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1127	1195
Francis Francisco (4 Vacus Bashalas of Tashaslas)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2105	2968
Energy Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6461	6461
	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1684	630 6289 13272 1195 2968
	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3453	3453
	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	830	830
	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4402	6053
	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8321	12913
	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1117	1371
	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2958	2958
Engineering Dhysics /4 Veers Dechalar of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2359	3353
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6239	6723
	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1744	2028
	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3537	3775
	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	924	1055
	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1629	1629
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	648	1079
	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2123	2330
	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	115	115
	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	157	157
	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	149	168
	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	461	470
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	352	532
	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1153	1366
	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	177	381
	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	882	1064

	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	123	167
	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	388	388
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2630	4372
	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8233	10501
	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	273P	273P
	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	637	791
	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1867	2070
	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1554	2174
	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4565	5111
	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	895	1161
	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2364	2456
	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	458	624
	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1065	1169